Passenger Information

U1 & U2 Uni-Link Fares

from Monday 6 March 2023

yLink 50% Discount on Single Tickets (previously 1/3 Off)
Best Value Fare: £2.35 yLink on mLink Day Ticket (previously £2.80)

Ticket Current Fare Fares from 6 March 2023
Cash Sing

Inner Zone £1.60 £1.70

City Zone £2.10 £2.20

Extended Zone £2.50 £2.70

Inner Zone £1.20 £1.35

City Zone £1.55 £1.80

Extended Zone £1.80 £2.00

Day Ticket (cash

All Da £4.20 £4.70

All Day £3.50 £3.70

DayLink 5 Day Top-Up £15.00 £17.00

DayLink 10 Day Top-Up £30.00 £34.00

Off-Peak Day Travel (after 9.30am £3.00 No longer available
Travelcards

Weekly £15.00 £16.00

Monthly £55.00 £60.00

Annual aLink Card £528.00* £576.00*

Link
Single 1/3 Off 50% Discount
Link on mLink Day Ticket £2.80 £2.35

Family Day Ticket £9.00 £10.00

1st Journey: £2.10 £2.20

2nd Journey: £1.40 £1.50

3+ Journeys: FREE FREE

Daily Price Capped at: £3.50 £3.70

Smartlink/dayLink card £1 (unchanged) *Paid in full Direct Debit
Smartlink/dayLink cards purchased online £1 **Smartlink 10, 20, 30 & 40 Journeys available

Cross-city Fares will change:
U1/U2 journeys made to/from Queen’s University crossing through the City Centre to/from UU Belfast, Yorkgate Train Station,
Northern Regional College and UU Jordanstown:

+ UTQUB to UU Belfast & Yorkgate Station: £2.20 cash single fare

» U2 QUB to UU Belfast: £2.20 cash single fare

* U2 QUB to NRC and UU Jordanstown: £3.30 cash single fare

Translink
Visit www.translink.co.uk/faresrevision metro



